ROCKWOOL A/S SER.'A'

ROCKWOOL A/S SER.'A’
ISIN:  DK0010219070

Overview

2024/10/18 17:20:00

Price
3,115.00 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-1.42% (-45.00)

DK0010219070
ROCK A

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Construction

Stock

4,127 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

3,115.00 DKK (34)
3,125.00 DKK (40)
3,155.00 DKK
3,165.00 DKK
3,110.00 DKK
3,160.00 DKK
3,132.6808 DKK
401

1,256,205.00

61

3,000.00

2,500.00

2,000.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010219070&ID_NOTATION=1968390
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdc78cc51d00453fadb5d51b0f2aefaf074418a46ad56610aae859944e193834&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=84bdb01afdda39683&time=1729480086&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e6f5b003827f8e9c62741a135be7928017f73f5378cf4006a47f7b399f4df76&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5bba52e855ee6781a&time=1729480086&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d09ac99c176ff3707434505f92ddbd6b1fb23f566fcafa09882b03c11e7c4f0&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3f73ee51c0d64f51a&time=1729480086&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9818f5911c281bd077f03ede32ac52ba27862967e910c9a2087add37b520f830&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f746520f13ad887c&time=1729480086&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b418510cda7eac07e352052a0e8246db3ea11b3f6a4e00803e5a7e134722ab95&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=861407e53b1c4dd54&time=1729480086&tool=RSC

ROCKWOOL A/S SER.'A'

Details

2024/10/18 17:20:00

Price

3,115.00 DKK

Difference ) -1.42% (-45.00)
General attributes
ISIN DK0010219070
Symbol ROCK A
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,127 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,115.00 DKK (34)
Ask (Ask size) 3,125.00 DKK (40)
Open 3,155.00 DKK
High 3,165.00 DKK
Low 3,110.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 3,160.00 DKK
VWAP 3,132.6808 DKK
Volume (pcs) 401
Trading volume 1,256,205.00
Number of trades 61
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +41.59% +102.01% +23.61%
Perf (abs.) +915.00 +1,573.00 +595.00
Beta 0.37 0.30 0.70
Volatility 30.44 30.21 44.27

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ROCKWOOL A/S SER. 'A’

3,113.00 DKK (364)
3,013.17 DKK (690)
2,887.78 DKK (940)
2,393.76 DKK (1,664)
3,205.00 DKK (2024/09/26)
1,742.00 DKK (2024/01/18)
3,205.00 DKK (2024/09/26)
1,480.00 DKK (2023/10/20)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/10/ 17:20 3,115.00 DKK 1.26 61
Copenhagen 18
London Stock 2019/02/ 15:49 1,506.00 DKK 0.02 1
Exchange 01
FINRA other OTC - - - 0.00 -
Issues
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1968390
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024898
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024898
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310877547
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310877547

ROCKWOOL A/S SER.'A'

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

VN ROCKWOOL

Contact Details
ROCKWOOL A

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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